Name :

Teacher :

Score :
Date :

Rounding Decimal Numbers

Round each number to the nearest tenth.

1) 512 6)
2) 988 7)
3) 3.49 8)
4)  3.93 9)
5) 791 10)

Round each number to the nearest tenth.

1)  4.563 6)
2)  2.547 7)
3) 5.967 8)
4) 9533 9)
5)  9.943 10)

7.84

3.15

3.29

7.38

5.54

9.647

5.424

8.965

5.391

9.974
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Name :

Teacher :

Score :
Date :

Rounding Decimal Numbers

Round each number to the nearest tenth.

1) 512 51 6)
2)  9.88 _9.9 7)
3) 349 _35 8)
4) 393 _3.9 9)
5)  7.91 _7.9 10)

Round each number to the nearest tenth.

1) 4563 _4.6 6)
2) 2547 25 7)
3) 5967 _6.0 8)
4) 9533 95 9)
5) 9943 _9.9 10)

7.84

3.15

3.29

7.38

5.54

9.647

5.424

8.965

5.391

9.974
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3.1

3.3

7.4

9.5

9.6

5.4

9.0

5.4

10.0
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